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ACI Racing Weekend Mugello, 13-14 Luglio 2024

Italian F4 Championship - Results Qualifying 2
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No. Driver Nat  Entrant Team Car Class Time Gap Rel. Laps
1 27 SLATER Freddie GBR  Prema Racing Prema Racing Tatuus F4-T421 1'47.588 4
2 14 AL DHAHERI Rashid UAE  Prema Racing Prema Racing Tatuus F4-T421 1'47.792 0.204 0.204 4
3 31 BOHRA Akshay IND US Racing US Racing Tatuus F4-T421 1'47.843 0.255 0.051 3
4 6 YAMAKOSHI Hiyu JPN  Van Amersfoort Racing Van Amersfoort Racing Tatuus F4-T421 1'47.900 0.312 0.057 4
5 36 JONSSON Gustay SWE Van Amersfoort Racing Van Amersfoort Racing Tatuus F4-T421 1'47.942 0.354 0.042 4
6 80 POWELL Alex USA  Prema Racing Prema Racing Tatuus F4-T421 R 1'47.973 0.385 0.031 4
7 51 NAKAMURA-BERTA Kean JPN  Prema Racing Prema Racing Tatuus F4-T421 R 1'48.066 0.478 0093 5
& 50 GOWDA Dion IND  Prema Racing Prema Racing Tatuus F4-T421 1'48.138 0.550 0072 4
9 45 BEETON Jack AUS  US Racing US Racing Taluus F4-T421 1'48.223 0.635 0.085 3
10 33 STOLCERMANIS Tomass LVA  Prema Racing Prema Racing Taluus F4-T421 R 1'48.284 0.696 0061 4
11 22 FREY Enea CHE  Jenzer Motorsport Jenzer Motorsport Taluus F4-T421 R 1'48.413 0.825 0.129 4
12 21 ISCHER Ethan CHE  Jenzer Motorsport Jenzer Motorsport Tatuus F4-T421 1'48.471 0.883 0.058 4
13 10 FERREIRA Matheus BRA  US Racing US Racing Taluus F4-T421 1'48.477 0.889 00068 4
14 12 PRADEL Gianmarco AUS  US Racing US Racing Taluus F4-T421 1'48.479 0.891 0.002 4
15 73 OLIVIERI Emanuele ITA AKM Molorsport AKM Motorsport Taluus F4-T421 R 1'48,492 0.904 0013 4
16 71 REHM Maxim DEU  US Racing US Racing Tatuus F4-T421 R 1'48.525 0.937 0.033 3
17 23 FRANCOT Reno MNLD  Jenzer Motorsport Jenzer Motorsport Taluus F4-T421 1'48.545 0.957 0020 3
18 16 LARINI Davide ITA PHM AIX Racing PHM AIX Racing Taluus F4-T421 1'48.804 1.216 0259 4
19 19 ANURAG Kabir 8GP  US Racing US Racing Tatuus F4-T421 R 1'48.833 1.245 0029 4
20 11 VIISOREANU Luca ROU  Real Racing Real Racing Taluus F4-T421 R 1'48.882 1.294 0049 4
21 3 POPOV Maksimilian GRD PHM AIX Racing PHM AlX Racing Taluus F4-T421 R 1'48.930 1.342 0.048 4
22 8 KOSTIC Andrija SRB  Van Amersfoort Racing Van Amersfoort Racing Taluus F4-T421 R 1'49,047 1.459 0117 4
23 88 HODENIUS Lin MLD  VanAmersfoort Racing Van Amersfoort Racing Taluus F4-T421 1'49.073 1.485 0.026 4
24 77 YEH Enzo CHN  R-ACEGP R-ACE GP Taluus F4-T421 R 1'49.092 1.504 0019 5
25 55 RODELLA Alvise ITA Van Amersfoort Racing Van Amersfoort Racing Taluus F4-T421 1'49.100 1.512 0.008 4
26 70 MRAD Kamal AUS  PHM AIX Racing PHM AIX Racing Tatuus F4-T421 R 1'49,378 1.790 0278 3
27 62 ROBINSON Edward ESP  AS Molorsport AS Motorsport Taluus F4-T421 R 1'49.462 1.874 0.084 4
28 52 SAVINKOV Oleksandr UKR  AKM Molorsport AKM Motarsport Taluus F4-T421 R 1'49.497 1.909 0.035 4
29 92 PETROVIC Andrej SRB  PHM AIX Racing PHM AIX Racing Taluus F4-T421 R 1'49,501 1.913 0.004 3
30 25 WURZ Oscar AUT  Jenzer Motorsport Jenzer Motarsport Tatuus F4-T421 R 1'49.777 2.189 0276 5
31 9 STACK Everetl USA  PHM AIX Racing PHM AlX Racing Taluus F4-T421 1'49,952 2.364 0175 4
32 53 ALDEREYAANE Omar SAU  AKM Motarsport AKM Motorsport Taluus F4-T421 R 1'50,345 2.757 0393 4
33 64 DOBRZANSKI Wiktor POL  AS Motorsport AS Molorsport Taluus F4-T421 1'60,5680 2.992 0.235 4
34 37 FIORENTINO Filippo BRA  Cram Molarsport Cram Motorsport Taluus F4-T421 R 1'61.139 3.551 0559 5
35 29 BERREBY Nathanael CHE  Maffi Racing Mafii Racing Taluus F4-T421 R 1'562.823 5.235 1.684 7
36 54 HOLGUIN Gabriel VEN  Maffi Racing Maffi Racing Taluus F4-T421 R 6
37 7 SAMMALISTO Luka FIN R-ACE GP R-ACE GP Tatuus F4-T421 R 0
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ACI Racing Weekend Mugello, 13-14 Luglio 2024
Italian F4 Championship - Results Qualifying 2 Aut.Int. Mugello 5.245 m
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Penalty and Infringment
18.32 RED FLAG
2048 54 G.HOLGUIN All Times Deleted - Stewards dec. n. 3
Fastest Laps Sequence
No. Entrant Nat Team Car Local Time Time Gap Avg
29 N. BERREBY CHE Maffi Racing Tatuus F4-T421 18:23'13.402 1'53.131 166,904
29 N. BERREBY CHE  Maffi Racing Tatuus F4-T421 18:25'06.448 1'63.046 -0.085 167,029
80 A. POWELL USA Prema Racing Tatuus F4-T421 18:27'52.587 1'52.641 -0.405 167,630
51 K NAKAMURA-BERTA JPN  Prema Racing Tatuus F4-T421 18:28'00.764 1'48.561 -4.080 173,930
6 H. YAMAKOSHI JPN  Van Amersfoort Racing Tatuus F4-T421 18:29'02.572 1'48.030 -0.531 174,785
36 G. JONSSON SWE Van Amersfoort Racing Tatuus F4-T421 18:29'03.738 1'48.017 -0.013 174,806
27 F. SLATER GBR Prema Racing Tatuus F4-T421 18:29'20.149 1'47.667 -0.350 175,374
27 F. SLATER GBR Prema Racing Tatuus F4-T421 18:31'07.737 1'47.588 -0.079 175,503
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